## WABASH COUNTY COUNCIL

will meet for reorganization on Monday, January 9, 2017 at 5:00 p.m. in the second floor meeting room, Wabash County Courthouse

## **MEETING AGENDA**

5:00 p.m. Call to order by Wabash County Auditor Marcie Shepherd

**Election of Chairman for 2017** 

**Election of Vice-Chairman for 2017** 

Review of Minutes of 12/05/2016

Set schedule for 2017 meetings

Appoint Council representatives for County Boards and Commissions

Note: Minutes of the Wabash County Council meetings are posted on the Wabash County website: www.wabashcounty.In.gov/Council Council/Minutes.